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Henninger High School
BOYS 7th­8th Lincoln BASKETBALL
Day Date Time Event H/A Opponent/Title Facility Result Bus Depart

Tue 11/24/15 4:30PM Game H Vs. Henninger High School Lincoln  

Tue 12/01/15 4:30PM Game A @ George W Fowler High School Blodgett  

Thu 12/03/15 4:30PM Game H Vs. Nottingham High School Lincoln  

Tue 12/08/15 4:30PM Game H Vs. Corcoran High School Lincoln  

Fri 12/11/15 4:30PM Game A @ Corcoran High School Clary MS  

Wed 12/16/15 4:30PM Game H Vs. Nottingham High School Lincoln  

Mon 12/21/15 4:30PM Game A @ George W Fowler High School Frazer  

Thu 1/07/16 4:30PM Game H Vs. Henninger High School Lincoln  

Fri 1/15/16 4:30PM Game H Vs. Corcoran High School Lincoln  

Wed 1/20/16 4:30PM Game H Vs. Henninger High School Grant  


